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Technical description

metal housing
single-row ball race in fork head

zinc passivated
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Technical data

Diameter

Tread width

Height

Offset

Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter
Dist. between holes
Load capacity

Weight

Wheel

polypropylene black

plain bearing
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45 mm

18 mm

60 mm

23 mm
57x57 mm
6,5 mm
43x43 mm
35 kg

128 g
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